The provisions of this Section shall survive the termination of this Agreement. 

7. Compensation.

7.1. Maximum Compensation and Budget Requirement. Citizens' obligation to pay 
Vendor for all Services accepted and reimbursable expenses under this 
Agreement (a) shall not exceed a total dollar amount of six million nine hundred 
and fifty-one thousand eight hundred and twenty-six U.S. dollars ($6,951,826.00); 
and, (b) is contingent on the availability of budgeted funds approved by Citizens' 
Board of Governors on an annual basis. Before issuing a Task Order, Citizens staff 
will ensure that these two conditions have been met. 

7 .2. Compensation Schedule.